In State

ST SQ

AAA
UT 151

AA
UT—142

ut 27.1
U302
UT—314

A
UT 15.2

UT 13.2

UT 11.3

UT 143

SJ
UuT 8.1

JR
UuT 13.1

JRG
UT 29.3

LD1
UT 134

LD2
UT 155

SUBV
Ut 27.3

VT
Ut 21.3

SRVT
UT 154

wWC
ur 111

ATA#

9900598

1624749
1771285
1012254
97006+70

1933424

1940124

9504116

8602348

2116282

1940151

2209144

2073007

0815156

0610516

5203372

5206412

9004059

Saturday 24 June 2023

2023 UTAH STATE SHOOT
Event 7 CHANCE CARTER CLASS SINGLES - 140 Entries

NAME

Quint Sudbury

Bradyn-S—Carter
Brett B. Despain
Justin-BD—Slean
Steve-M-—Ottesen

Justice Sudbury
Jared B. Peay
Blade V. Mecham
Clair E. Carter
Trace Huber
Bradley K. Peay
Riley A. Mitchell
Shalako Jean Gunter
Pam Wright
Scott E. Syme
Steve P. Johnson
Joe Sudbury Sr

Jerry K. Batley

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SuUBV

JRG

SUBV

SRVT

SJ

JR

JRG

LD1

LD2

SUBV

VT

SRVT

wC

AAA

AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AAA
AAA
AA

D

95

92

83

95

96

93

90

98

94

98

79

C/O-100 24
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aaa27
Cross-Out

aaa27
Cross-Out

aaa27
Cross-Out


ST SQ

AAA
NM 25.4

AA
€043

WY 10.2

A
MT 1.4

B
MT 5.5

C
OK 5.3

D
CA 22

SJ
FL 12.1

JR
NV 11.2

JRG
CA 51

LD1
MT 23.1

LD2
NM 15.3

WA-30-5

SUBV
CA 16.1

Sb—265
MT—284
VT

AB 1.1
NM—1~1

SRVT
CO 15

ATA#

8401899

#3489
1628635

0212081

2206629

2117469

1217001

2208314

2303718

1621659

1858590

0811640
5500646

1513665
0704895
1625414

9305855
0813949

1511881
+8061578

Saturday 24 June 2023

2023 UTAH STATE SHOOT
Event 7 CHANCE CARTER CLASS SINGLES - 140 Entries
Out of State

NAME

Mike E. Grady

Greg-b—Chureh
Nico J. Elardi

Daniel J. Vogel
Sean M. Mccullough
Dason Lane Harman
Mike W. Holmes
Cody M. Meredith
Luchi Kern

Jacob R. Ridge

Evie Janousek

Kim C. Grady
Ladura-Winkel

Bill Sandborg
DPennis-Jehnson
Brian-S—Meen

Art F. Peyton
Jimmy-RKennedy

Stan A. Baker
Jehn-EXKelly

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SRVT

SJ

SRVT

SJ

JR

JRG

LD1

LD2

SUBV

VT

SRVT

AAA

AA
AA

98

97
97

95

96

89

89

97

91

94

95

86

RRR

96

96

Carry-Over —24
Carry Over - 25

Carry Over - 25
Carry-Over —20

Carry Over - 25
Carry-Over —24
Carry-Over —24

Carry Over - 50
Carry-Over 2523

Carry Over - 25
Carry-Over —23

Page 2 of 2


aaa27
Cross-Out

aaa27
Cross-Out

aaa27
Cross-Out

aaa27
Cross-Out

aaa27
Cross-Out




